First Name Last Name

Joanna Salley
Randall  Phillips
Monica Lee
Margaret Uyeyama
Tanya Luciani
Allyson kennedy
Tasneem  Razvi
Alexandra Mitchell
Elisa Lismore
Perdeep  Pannu
Moty Chan
Joline Sequeira
Baldeep  Jhand
Prabhjot Ka Kahlon
Carl Ngui-Yen
TakKau  Wu
Surinder  Chahal
Tarannum Thind
Annjeet  Gill
Andrea MacPherson
Na Song
Vivian Yu
William Nevison
Karen Bemers
Johnny Mah
Wing Tang
Dirk VYan-Renesse
Chris Cunnington
Cynthia Leong
Kulvinder Kular
Nelson Wong

Job Title
R .

Salary Grade Full/Part Time Reg/Temp Seniority Union Date Total Accumulated Hours

Gt

cormmunication ServicesRep 61

Sales Coordinator
Sales Coordinator
Sales Coordinator
Sales Coordinator
Sales Coordinator
Sales Coordinator
Sales Coordinator
Promotions Assistant

OMNI Reporter |
Junior-Associate-Producer
Junior Associate Producer
OMNI Reporter |
OMNWriter/Reporter
Electronic Graphics Operator
Promotions Writer/Producer
GraphicArtist

Coordinator

OMNI Reporter Il
FloorDirector
Writer/Researcher
Writer/Researcher
Writer/Researcher

ENG Operator / Editor

G1B
G1B
G1B
G1B

2222222808222

()]
N

R

G4A
G4A

G4A

GREKRA

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

03/15/89
07/16/63
09/23/96
07/30/01
08/16/10
10/31/11
12/03/12
02/25/13
02/16/15
03/06/03

03/22/10
12/09/11
05/19/14
09/22/14

07/10/02
03/15/06
10/18/10
11/17/14
11/09/03
0717483
05/01/61
06/25/01
01/65/63
04/28/03

1505412
1523128
13624.7
13629.45
9051.66
6160.7
3326
2600.89
160
15656.2

10629.6
74655
14162.5
3081.98
6757
17364.45
13990.45
739584
527
14676.5
1552949
158267
16000.22
14414
16541.88



Michael
Ricky
Ruigiang
Eric
Dilbar
Gerald

Dylan
dimmy
Gregory
Christian
Matthew
Roeb
Denis
Kim

Kenneth
Hong
Thor
Debra
Edmond
Brian
Kristin
Ron
Gautam
Nicholas
Lawrence
Dennis
Kurt

Tam

Tong

Tang

Lai

Kang
Christenson
Baker
Mistry
Harper
Adler
Fredrickson
Abel
Falardeau
Emerson
Tyndall
Seetoh
Ross
Wilson
Hawkins
tarsen
Dann

Shi
Diakow
Walley
Chu
Wawzonek
Johnson
inglis
Arora
Swianiewicz
Dolman
Moore

cchut NG EditingS .

ENG Operator / Editor
ENG Operator / Editor
ENG Operator / Editor
ENG Operator / Editor
OMNI Reporter lI
ENG-Editor
ENG-Editor
ENGOperator/-Editor
Reporter

ENGOperator
ENG Operator / Editor

ENGOperator/-Editor
ENG Operator / Editor
OMNI Reporter lI
Writer/Researcher

IT Technician

Sentor ENGOperator
Sentor ENGOperator
Sentor ENGOperator

s Video/Robotics C

Broadcast Technican
Senior Graphics Artist
Associate Producer
Associate Producer
Associate Producer

Senior Production Edi

Supervising Editor

Senior Production Edi

! ing Ed

Senior Broadcast Technician

GTO Supervisor
UnitS .

A
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G6

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

05/01/03
05/01/03
05/05/03
05/26/03
03/03/04
05/15/64
06/01/65
02/01/67
08/27/07
10/25/67
11/19/07
06/17/68
12/05/11
05/22/12
12/63/12
09/17/07
07H13/76
04/04/83
09/21/92
08/061/96
02/17/03
05/20/03
11/06/06
06/25/08
11/19/08
05/65/63
05/12/03
08/62/65
09/61/65
11/28/88
12/22/88
12/29/89
10/13/94

14868.57
14521.99
13362.24
15095.34
14891.5
271932
176887
1251548
16223.84
1757435
16174.35
1387494
6642.86
5952
1869357
14705.97
1484553
15548:62
15187595
1666367
14520.35
12970.85
20524.59
14087.76
21628.45
1449852
19353.92
144815
1463885
15286.2
18982.33
151462
1527967



George
Rob
Nathan
Myles
Michael
Mei
Thomas
John
France
Brian
Michelle
John
Milan
Gabriel
Matteo
Allan
Lindsey
Thomas

Badea
Brownridge
Pacha
Mortse
Vidler
Chiu
Kileen
Ackermann
Lane

Ly

Quinn
Wilson
Wejr
Colome

Di lorio
Chek
Burnett
Jared

GTO Supervisor
GTO Supervisor

G7
G7

Senior Broadcast Technician G7

Broadcast Technican-Supervisi G8

Promotions Assistant
Make-up Artist

Carpenter

Junior Associate Producer
General Technical Operator
General Technical Operator
Junior Associate Producer
ENG Operator

ENG Operator / Editor

ENG Operator / Editor

ENG Operator / Editor

ENG Operator / Editor

ENG Operator / Editor

ENG Operator / Editor

G2
G3
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5
G5

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Full-Time

Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-TFime
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Regular
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

05/12/03
03/07/08
09/22/08
11/16/80
08/10/10
10/27/08
08/19/97
07/15/10
09/06/10
11/08/11
05/26/14
08/25/06
04/12/11
10/29/12
04/22/13
05/15/13
06/09/14
01/01/15

16213.18
13969.51
15085.1
1523436
5567.45
5475.18
1249367
1572.53
9509.76
4553.58
694.3
6951.25
7502.87
2900.58
2975.95
2264.61
9432.91
267.2



6467.05
82



